VINBARE




MUSSERENDE

Bollinger La Grande Année 2012

Pol Roger Brut Vintage 2013

Laurent Perrier Rosé NV

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV

Krug Grande Cuvee NV

Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs NV
Diebolt Vallois Cuvee Prestige NV

Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut NV

Leonce Bocquet Cremant de Bourgogne
Giacondi Prosecco Extra Brut

Juvé y Camps Reserva de la Familia
Gran Reserva 2016

ROSE
Colombelle Rosé 2019

NATURLIGE VINER

HVITE

Marc Kreydenweiss Kritt Pinot Blanc 2018
Sébastien Riffault Le Quarterons Sancerre 2018
Weingut Pittnauer Mash Pitt 2019

Dirk Niepoort Redoma Vinho Branco 2018
Dirk Niepoort Nat Cool Drink Me 2019 (1 LITER)
Loch & Worth Winery Semillon 2018

Alheit Vineyards Nautical Dawn 2018
Blankbottle The Empire Strikes Back 2019
Reyneke Chenin Blanc Organic 2019
Adelina Refusal to Lie Chardonnay 2017
Penfolds Bin 51 Riesling 2019

RODE

Marcel Lapierre Morgon Cuvée Camille 2019
Sébastien Riffault Raudonas Sancerre Rouge 2016
Claus Preisinger Blaufrankisch Kalkstein 2019
Blankbottle Master of None 2020

QE F\As,,,

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Burgund

Veneto

Cava

Gasgogne

Alsace

Loire
Burgenland
Douro
Vinho Verde
Canada
Sgr-Afrika
Sgr-Afrika
Sgr-Afrika
Australia
Australia

Beaujolais
Loire
Burgenland
Western Cape

CVINM]@\I

4’
SGADE cums“"

1865
130
1225
195
2450
1255
845
699

520

499

675

499

565
735
735
675
685
725
925
755
675
665
615

795
865
615

675



HVITE VINER

FRANKRIKE

Emile Beyer Pfersigberg Grand Cru 2017
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht Clos Windsbuhl 2018
Domaine Ostertag Sylvaner Vieilles Vignes 2018

Domaine Bouchard

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2018

Domaine Bouchard Meursault Ter Cru Perrieres 2016
Jean-Louis Chavy Puligny-Montrachet 2018

Olivier Leflaive Chassagne-Montrachet 2017

Olivier Leflaive Saint-Romain 2018

Pascal Clement Bourgogne Chardonnay 2019

Louis Moreau Chablis 2019

Chateau Picque Caillou 2018

Franck Millet Sancerre 2018
Domaine Landron La Louvetrie Muscadet 2018

TYSKLAND

Von Buhl Ungeheuer 2018
Weingut Messmer Burrweiler Riesling Trocken 2018

Weingut Prinz Jungfer GG 2017
Weingut Groebe Kirchspiel GG 2018

Gut Hermannsberg Rotenberg GG 2015
Donnhoff Héllenpfad Riesling 2016

Weingut Sybille Kuntz Riesling 2019
Van Volxem Saar Riesling 2017

DSTERRIKE

Nikolaihof Steiner Hund Riesling 2014
Veyder-Malberg Schoner Riesling 2017
Veyder-Malberg Hochrain Gruner Veltliner 2018
Domaine Wachau Gruner Veltliner 2019

Weingut Stadt Krems Ried Grillenparz Riesling 2017

e‘ KASM

Alsace
Alsace
Alsace

Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund

Bordeaux

Loire
Loire

Pfalz
Pfalz

Rheingau

Rheinhessen

Nahe
Nahe

Mosel
Mosel

Wachau
Wachau
Wachau
Wachau

Kremstal

CVINM]@\I

SGADE CHR\S‘W

885
1075
695

2950
1400
1025
1135
945
715
595

735

595
545

925
499

849

915

895
725

725
665

995
895
895
525

795



ITALIA

Pieropan Calvarino Soave Classico 2017

Elena Walch Selezione Pinot Grigio 2019

Fratelli Fraccaroli Campo Sera Lugana Superiore 2015

PORTUGAL/SPANIA

Dirk Niepoort Giro Sol Docil 2019
Soalheiro Primeiras Vinhas Alvarinho 2019

USA
Sixto Uncovered Chardonnay 2015

Boundary Breaks Extra Dry Riesling 2018

Sandhi Central Coast Chardonnay 2019
Walter Hansel Gaddy Lane Sauvignon Blanc 2016

OVRIGE HVITE VINER
Catena Zapata Chardonnay 2019

Greywacke Wild Sauvignon 2016

Oremus Mandolas Furmint 2017

QE KASM

Veneto
Trentino-Alto-Adige

Lombardia

Vinho Verde
Vinho Verde

Washington State
New York

California
California

Mendoza
Marlborough

Tokaji

CVINM]@\I

SGADE CHR\S‘W

649

635

635

585
665

995

595

765
595

615

765

645



RODE VINER

FRANKRIKE

Benjamin Leroux Nuits-Saint-Georges

ler Cru Aux Thorey 2013

Domaine Rossignol-Trapet

Gevrey Chambertin Vieilles Vignes 2016

Domaine Rebourgeon-Mure

Olivier Leflaive Volnay 2017

Domaine Bouchard Le Corton Grand Cru 2018
Domaine Bouchard Beaune du Chateau ler Cru 2017
Domaine Bouchard La Vignée Pinot Noir 2018

Petit Figeac 2013 (saint-Emilion)
Louis Vaillard Chateau Cissac 2015 (Haut-Médoc MAGNUM)

André Brunel Chateauneuf-du-Pape Les Cailloux 2017
Pierre Gaillard Cornas 2018
Domaine du Colombier Crozes-Hermitage 2018

ITALIA
Corte Giara Valpolicella Ripasso la Groletta 2018

Ceretto Barbaresco 2017
Prunotto Barbaresco Bric Turot 2016

Rivetto Barolo Serralunga d'Alba 2016
Massolino Barolo Serralunga d'Alba 2016
Roberto Voerzio Dolcetto d'Alba Priavino 2018
Borgogno Barbera d'Alba 2019

Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino 2015
Siro Pacenti Brunello di Montalcino 2014

Felsina Rancia Chianti Classico 2015

Barone Ricasoli Brolio Chianti Classico 2018
Le Volte Dell'Ornellaia 2018

e‘ KASM

Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund
Burgund

Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Syd-Rhéne

Nord-Rhoéne
Nord-Rhoéne

Veneto

Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Toscana
Toscana

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

CVINM]@\I

SGADE CHR\S‘W

1285

1025

955
2185
1025
645

985
1450

825
895
685

545

1025
895

915

895
735
565

975
895

925
625
765



SPANIA

La Rioja Alta Gran Reserva 904 2011
Bodegas Muga Reserva 2016

Bodegas Vega Sicilia Pintia 2015

Domino de Pingus PSI 2016
Pago de Los Capellanes Reserva 2016

Bodegas Aragonesas Vifia Temprana Garnacha 2019

SOR-AFRIKA
Bellingham The Bernard Series Pinotage 2017

Crystallum Peter Max Pinot Noir 2020

USA

Schug Carneros Estate Pinot Noir 2018
Sandhi Santa Rita Hills Pinot Noir 2018

@VRIGE RODE VINER

Bodegas Colome Estate Malbec 2018
Weingut Prinz Spatburgunder Reserve 2015
Chateau Musar 2013

DESSERTVIN

Graham'’s Late Bottled Vintage 2015

Bodega Ximenes-Spinola PX Sherry Solera 1964
Tio Pepe Palomino Fino Sherry

Zaccagnini Clematis Passito Rosso 2011

Capanna Late Harvest Moscatello di Montalcino 2015
Donnafugata Ben Rye Passito di Pantelleria 2017
Felsina Vin Santo Chianti Classico 2006

Vajra Moscato d” Asti 2019

Domaine Wachau Beerenauslese Terrassen 2017
Royal Tokaji 5 Puttonyos Aszu 2013

Egge Gard Iseple

e‘ KASM

Rioja
Rioja

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Campo de Borja

Stellenbosch

Western Cape

California
California

Salta
Pfalz
Beeka Valley

Portugal
Spania
Spania
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
@sterrike
Ungarn
Norge

CVINM]@\I

SGADE CHR\S‘W

865
715

1025

1025
945

499

735

825

915
845

665
749
925

675
975
565
795
695
695
675
565
695
795
795






